## 1112000005864

il.

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
ę. (Ad	dress)	·····		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



300235673133

06/13/12--01004--020 \*\*70.00

PECEIVED

12 JUN 13 AM II: 52
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEF FLOATE

FALLARY OF STATE



## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: The Finish Strong Foundation (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)						
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u> )						
Enclosed is an original	and one (1) copy of the Artic	les of Incorporation and	a check for:			
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate			
		ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED			
FROM: Curt MCKay Name (Printed or typed)						
2711 Allen Rd. Apt BY Address						
Tallahassee, F1 30310- City, State & Zip						
(813) 810 - 6369 Daytime Telephone number						
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)						

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the co	NAME rporation shall be: The Finish	Strang	Equadation Inc
4 500000 5 77	providence (MC   IIII2)	OHONE	Jeourgacion, IIIc.
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	_	Mailing address, if different is:
	2711 Allen Rd. Ast 134		P.O. Box 2053
	Tallahassee, FI 33312	n	Tallahassee, Fl 30316
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	<del></del>	
Exclusively:	for charitable, scientific an	id education	onal purposes, specifically nity residents. Acomplished ; and community canvas
to improvie	the quality of life for t	the Commy	nity residents. Acomplished
through th	e education forum; action	sn squad	; and community canvas
event.			J .
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner	in which the direct	ors are elected and appointed: by current
	And the second residence in a second	Children Andrewson	directors
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	ORS	al. \
Name and Tu Address:	ile: Curt McKay President / Founder / Co directo	Name and Tit	ile: Christian Sannon Founder I.Co. director
Addiess.	9871 Timmons Rd	Addiess.	1243 Bella donna Dr.
	Thomatosassa, FI 33592		Brandon, F1 33510
Name and Tit	ile: Sean Patrick	Name and Ti	11e: Jamaal Wright
Address:	Founder / CFO / codirector	Address:	Founder / General Manager co direct
	1803 Tonstone Place		817 Golden St.
	Brandon, FI 33510		Tallahassee Fl 32304
Name and Tit	tle:	Name and Ti	tle:
Address:		Address:	
		<del></del>	
	REGISTERED AGENT		
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered ag	gent is:
Name: Address:	Curt McKay 9871 Timmons Rd	<del></del>	
Address.	Thomatosassa, FI 3964	<del>7</del>	근 경 정 -
			£ 5
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		Şin T
	ress of the Incorporator is:		·
Name:	CUR MCKay		
Address:	9871 Timmons Rd		
	Thonotosassa, F1 3359 2	<del></del>	
Having been name	d as registered agent to accept service of pro-	cess for the above	e stated corporation at the place designated in this
cernjicale, Lam jan	niliar with and accept the appointment as regist	erea agent ana ag.	ree to act in this capacity
1	1 Kan		10/13/2012
- Cm/	Required Signature of Registered Agent		<u>6/13/∂01∂</u> Date
			that any false information submitted in a document
o are prepariment o	of State constitutes a third degree felony as prov	raea jor in 8.81/,1	JJ, Γαλ.

Required Signature of Incorporator